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Garey Horner CC Invitational

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX

Female 6A/5A JV Girl

First Name

Last Name

Grade

1 Team: WAXA Waxahachie

Whitley
Lyndsay
Shamyia
Gabby
Morgan
Auvril
Corinne
Mireille

2 Team: HSAA Dallas HSAA

Riley
Addison
Kaytlyn
Lily

Noelle
Avaleann
Tabitha
Meredith
Emmakate
Megan

3 Team: CDA  Coram Deo (Flower Mound) TeamScore:

Cameron
Savanna
Abby
Annabelle
Tessie
Reese
Aurelia

Blankenship (20)
Giles 9)
Weathers (9)
Calderon (20)
Glass (11)
Bolton 9)
Johnson 9)
Camargo (9)

Farris 9)
Klause (20)
Price 9)
Crawford (12)
Sunna (12)
White (12)
Welch 9)
Rodgers (20)
Ostrom (12)
Lamarche (12)

Bowman 9)
Morris
McCalley
Buckner
Hutto
Smith
Mayer

(11)

OA Place Score gegre

10
11
21
33
46

4
6
9

13

15

19

44

62

78

82

16
17
22
23
29
36
53

10
11
18
30

»

12
13
16
38

14
15
19
20
26
31
45

Saturday, September 11, 2021

73-86F Clear 57-39%H 6-8mphS
Race Off :8:15 am

Cumulative Finish

Time
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time

1 0:21:50

4 0:22:07
11 0:25:06
21 0:25:11
32 0:25:12
50 0:28:31
80 0:29:33
0:30:41

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time

4 0:24:32
10 0:24:45
19 0:25:10
31 0:26:50
44 0:27:19
60 0:27:47
98 0:30:33
0:33:15

0:35:00

0:35:09

Top 5 Avg Time

14 0:27:19
29 0:27:23
48 0:28:33
68 0:28:34
94 0:29:18
125 0:29:45
170 0:31:58

Cumulative
Time

32

0:23:53
0:21:50
0:43:57
1:09:04
1:34:15
1:59:27
2:27:59
2:57:31
3:28:13

44

0:25:43
0:24:32
0:49:17
1:14:27
1:41:17
2:08:36
2:36:23
3:06:55
3:40:10
4:15:10
4:50:19

94

0:28:14
0:27:19
0:54:42
1:23:16
1:51:50
2:21:08
2:50:54
3:22:51
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721
725
720
730
724
718
722
726
715
729
716
717
714

797
803
795
789
794
796
802
791
787
801
792

842
826
832
844
846
837
843
839

747
745
759
757
755
746
751
761
749
760

4 Team

Marisol
Judith
Casey
Teal
Maria
Leni
Sophia
Elizabeth
Stella
Harper
Lucy
Jane
Eloen

5 Team:

Kelsie
Nathalia
Anna
Fernanda
Rocio
Love
Danette
Gabriela
Alexis
Aliana
Sarah

6 Team

Ashley
Neveah
Melanie
Yahdira
Stephanie
Leslie
Vanessa
Itzel

7 Team:

Mia
Nathalie
Isabel
Lily
Mariah
Daij
Amy
Arely
Elexiis
Yulissa

: WOWI

Dallas Wilson
Braun (11)
Manzanarrez
Boettcher (20)
Allen 9)
Galindo (12)
Leipold (20)
Cirillo 9
Meis (12)
Cheng (9)
Gibbs 9
Cook 9)
Fitzgerald 9)
Beebee 9)

MESQ Mesquite

Onwuegbuchu

Sanchez
Norton
Gamez
Montero
Okorie
Sanchez
Lucio
Eguia
Rodriguez
Lucio

Rivera
Atchley
Gomez
Sanchez
Zavala
Hernandez
Rosas
Martinez

Dominguez
Aleman
Vasquez
Salcedo
Reyes
Price

Nieto
Villanueva
Hernandez
Velasquez

(11)
(12)
(12)
(12)
(12)
(12)
(10)
(12)
(11)
(11)
(12)

- SGHS South Garland

(11)
(10)
(10)
(12)
(10)

C)
(12)

9)

DUNC Duncanville

9)

(10)
9)
(10)
(12)
(12)
9)

20
25
26
27
28
47
49
54
61
66
69
76
115

24
30
39
40
43
56
58
71
73
74
85

41
72
90
93
107
109

32
45
48
52
65
68
79
80
108

17
22
23
24
25
40
42

21
27
34
35
37
47
48

36
55
60
61
69

29
39
41
44
52
54

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
17 0:28:13
39 0:29:04
62 0:29:08
86 0:29:13
111 0:29:17
151 0:30:42
193 0:31:11
0:32:09
0:33:15
0:33:30
0:33:36
0:34:56
0:41:01
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
21 0:28:55
48 0:29:20
82 0:30:03
117 0:30:13
154 0:30:27
201 0:32:32
249 0:32:46
0:33:44
0:34:40
0:34:47
0:35:27
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
2 0:21:52
7 0:24:41
43 0:30:15
98 0:34:25
158 0:36:05
219 0:36:35
288 0:37:55
0:38:17
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
8 0:25:08
37 0:29:29
76 0:30:39
117 0:30:55
161 0:31:55
213 0:33:24
267 0:33:34
0:35:01
0:35:02
0:38:05

111

0:28:59
0:28:13
0:57:17
1:26:25
1:55:37
2:24:54
2:55:36
3:26:47
3:58:56
4:32:11
5:05:40
5:39:17
6:14:12
6:55:14

154

0:29:47
0:28:55
0:58:15
1.28:17
1:58:30
2:28:57
3:01:29
3:34:15
4:07:59
4:42:39
5:17:26
5:52:53

158

0:29:28
0:21:52
0:46:33
1:16:48
1:51:13
2:27:18
3:03:53
3:41:47
4:20:04

161

0:29:37
0:25:08
0:54:37
1:25:17
1:.56:11
2:28:07
3:.01:31
3:35:.04
4:10:05
4:45:07
5:23:12



Finish Pos:

1 732
2 738
3 736
4 739
5 731
6 734
7 743
8 733
9 741
10 735
11 740
Finish Pos:
1 772
2 768
3 773
4 782
5 775
6 777
Finish Pos:
1 679
2 677
3 683
4 682
5 674
6 681
7 675
8 680
Finish Pos:
1 671
2 668
3 669
4 673
Finish Pos:
1 691
2 686
3 687
4 685
Finish Pos:
1 707
2 711
3 712
4 710

8 Team:

Kayla
Vaniya
Shalance
Whitney
Megan
Rhianna
Mykala
Andrea
Ciar
Amia
Anique

DESO DeSoto

Effiong (10)
Richardson (20)
McCormick (20)
Robinson (9)
Biggers 9)
Waashington (12)
Williams 9)
Ford (12)
Web (11)
Griffin (12)
Stewart (12)

9 Team: GARL Garland

Kazariion
Doris
Leah
Natalia
Vanessa
Dara

10 Team: SKYL Dallas Skyline

Stefania
Blessing
Kiana
Christavia
Ana

Erin
WIILEXis
Joslyn

Lowe (9)
Knezevic 9)
May

Rodriguez (20)
Najar 9)
Olayinka

Molina (12)
Fowler (12)
Williams (12)
Solomon (12)
Aranda 9)
Ross (12)
Beaver (12)

Reynolds Parker (11)

37
38
50
55
77
81
84
86
87
89
98

31
59
63
67
75
99

60
95
96
97
100
101
102
104

0 Team: SEAG Dallas Seagoville

Lindsey Rodriguez (9)
Alexandra Mata (20)
Mia Pina (9)
Ximena Vazquez (12)
0 Team: SOC
Lyric Sanders (20)
Jennifer Guzman (20)
Debhani Hernandez Muno (12)
Emily Flores (20)

O Team: WTW Dallas White

Jennifer
Krissia
Mary
Hermoine

Ortiz Amador (112)
Rivas (20)
Rosales 9)
Ramirez Quintero (9)

34
42
83
106

12
35
88
116

110
111
117
119

32
33
43
46
57
58
59

28
49
51
53
56
65

50
62
63
64
66
67
68

Dallas South Oak Cliff

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
32 0:29:50
65 0:29:54
108 0:31:26
154 0:32:13
211 0:34:57
269 0:35:06
328 0:35:27
0:35:50
0:35:51
0:35:59
0:36:55
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
28 0:29:26
77 0:33:03
128 0:33:15
181 0:33:33
237 0:34:48
302 0:36:55
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
50 0:33:14
112 0:36:46
175 0:36:49
239 0:36:55
305 0:36:59
372 0:37:02
440 0:37:02
0:37:42
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:29:42
0:30:21
0:35:17
0:37:50
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:25:52
0:29:43
0:35:52
0:41:35
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:38:23
0:38:25
0:42:12
0:42:30

211

0:31:40
0:29:50
0:59:44
1:31:10
2:03:24
2:38:21
3:13:27
3:48:53
4:24:43
5:00:34
5:36:33
6:13:28

237

0:32:49
0:29:26
1.02:29
1:35:44
2:09:17
2:44:05
3:21:.00

305

0:36:09
0:33:14
1:10:01
1:46:50
2:23:44
3:00:43
3:37:45
4:14:47
4:52:29

999

0:33:18
0:29:42
1:00:03
1:35:20
2:13:10

999

0:33:15
0:25:52
0:55:34
1:31:26
2:13:02

999

0:40:22
0:38:23
1:16:47
1:59:00
2:41:29



Finish Pos:

1 630

2 632

3 634
Finish Pos:

1 809

2 807

3 808
Finish Pos:

1 698

2 694
Finish Pos:

1 659

2 656
Finish Pos:

1 819

2 821
Finish Pos:

1 667

2 663
Finish Pos:

1 785
Finish Pos:

1 701

0O Team:

Dimarrea
Saniya
Andrea

0O Team:

Loreely
Alyssa
Elizabeth

O Team:

Mesoulay
Selina

0O Team:

Jade
Ana

0 Team:

Sadie
Danielle

O Team:

Angela
Yomaira

0O Team:

Scarlett

0 Team:

Sofia

HILL  Dallas Hillcrest
Jackson (20) 103
Jiles (10) 118
Tchinda (11) 120

MENM North Mesquite

Arroyo (12) 51
Cervantes (20) 70
Alvarez (20) 92
HGS Dallas Spruce
Williams (10) 57
Gomez (12) 112
MOLI Dallas Molina
Espinoza (12) 94
Diaz (10) 105

REOA Red Oak

Carrell (9) 14
Gomez (12) 91

WWS Dallas Samuell

Zuniga 9) 18
Galvan (20) 64

GREE Greenville

Duke 113

SUNS Dallas Sunset

Gonzalez 9) 114

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:37:08
0:42:19
0:43:16

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:31:50
0:33:40
0:36:32

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:32:44
0:38:58

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:36:42
0:37:48

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:27:09
0:36:27

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:27:27
0:33:21

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:40:03

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:40:48

999
0:40:54
0:37:08
1:19:26
2:02:43
999
0:34:01
0:31:50
1:05:30
1:42:02

999

0:35:51
0:32:44
1:11:42

999

0:37:15
0:36:42
1:14:30

999
0:31:48
0:27:09
1.03:36
999
0:30:24
0:27:27
1:00:49
999
0:40:03
0:40:03
999
0:40:48
0:40:48



